C) Bid Increase

Amount

Date/ Time of
E-Auction

Details of the
encumbrances
known to the

secured creditors

No encumbrances
best known to the
authorized officer.

Bidders are
requested to con-
duct their own due
diligence before

bidding.

A) 03.02.2025
B) Rs.27,93,755.61 (Twenty Seven Lakh Ninety

Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five and
Sixty One paisa Only) plus future interest and
costs less amounts paid if any from
01.10.2025.

C) 22.04.2025
D) Symbolic position

All that part and parcel of House No.14-5-
37/1 on Plot No.9, admeasuring 177
sq.yds in Sy.No.153/a, situated at SHE-

[...]

C) Bid Increase

Amount

Date/ Time of
E-Auction

Details of the
encumbrances
known to the

secured creditors

No encumbrances
best known to the
authorized officer.

Bidders are
requested to con-
duct their own due
diligence before

bidding.

A) 03.02.2025
B) Rs.28,82,730.52 (Twenty Eight Lakh

Eighty Two Thousand Seven Hundred
Thirty and Fifty Two Paisa Only) plus
future interest and costs less
amounts paid if any from 01.10.2025.

C) 22.04.2025
D) Symbolic position

All that part and parcel of House constructed
on Plot Nos.22/A, 23,24/B in sy.No.154/2,=
admeasuring 100.00 Sq.Yards equivalent to